

ST 5(06) of 22
Reg. no. 23 of 2021

Present : Subhadip Chowdhury, A.D.J,FT, 1st Court, Tamluk

Order No. 14,

Dt 01.06.23

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W Nos. 2 & 3.

All the four (04) accused persons on court bail are present by filing haziran.

Ld state is present and files hazira.

No witness is present today.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Todate i.e., on **02.06.2023** for further evidence of C.S.W Nos. 4 & 5.

Ld A.P.P to take steps for producing the witnesses accordingly.

Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

Dic & Corr by me

Addl.Session Judge,
Fast, Track, 1st Court
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur